The Lawyers Committee of Inner-City Scholarship Fund Presents

## The 34<sup>th</sup> Annual SAINT THOMAS MORE AWARD LUNCHEON

Honoring Stephen J. Brogan

Name		
Company/Firm		
Address		
City	State	_ Zip
Phone		
Email		

## PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING RESERVATION:

□ Founder – Table of 10, Journal Cover, and Preferred Seating	\$50,000
□ Vice-Chair – Table of 10, Platinum Ad, and Preferred Seating	\$25,000
□ Champion – Table of 10 and Gold Ad	\$15,000
Co-Chair – Table of 10 and Silver Ad	\$10,000
Benefactor – Table of 10 and Full Page Ad	\$7,500
Supporter – Table of 10 and Half Page Ad	\$5,000
Individual Ticket	\$500

\*Subscribers \$5,000 and up will be recognized in the invitation. Please reply by August 31 to be included in the listing.

The non-deductible amount for each ticket is \$250 (\$2,500 for table of 10)

I cannot attend, but please accept my fully tax-deductible donation in the amount of \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to Inner-City Scholarship Fund.

Charge: American Express Americand Visa

Card No \_\_\_\_\_

Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_

For more info, contact Emily Cafaro at Emily.Cafaro@archny.org or (646) 794-3378

